36
A
N
E
S
T
 I
W

G
 E
Q
U
IP
M
E
N
T
AIR GUNSA AZ1-HVLP-CONCEPT
ORDER Information - AZ1-HVLP-CONCEPT
ø 1.0 ø 1.3 ø 1.5     ø 1.8 ø 2.0 ø 2.5   ø 3.0 ø 3.2
PRESSURE SPRAY GUN 9350 9351 9352 9353 9354 9355 9356 9357
TECHNICAL
AZ1-HVLP-CONCEPT
AZ1-HVLP-10P 1.0
HVLP
-P6 1.4/20
400
9.88
310
AZ1-HVLP-13P 1.3
360
AZ1-HVLP-15P 1.5
AZ1-HVLP-18P 1.8
380
AZ1-HVLP-20P 2.0
AZ1-HVLP-25P 2.5
HVLP
-P7 1.2/17 8.12 320AZ1-HVLP-30P 3.0
AZ1-HVLP-35P 3.2
CFMbar/psi
FEATURES
• HVLP spray gun with low operating air pressure
• Specially designed air cap delivers a long spray pattern